
Date Day Timings Time Teacher Content Characters needed Notes
6/1/2020 Mon Lunchtime AST First day back
7/1/2020 Tue 13:00 Lunchtime KCR

Tue 15:30 - 17:30 After school AST / KCR Finish Wild cat cheer All Cast
8/1/2020 Wed 13:00 Lunchtime KCR What I've been looking for, Bop to the Top Ryans and Sharpays
9/1/2020 Thur 15:30 - 17:30 Afterschool AST / KCR Breaking free, We're all in this together All Cast

13:00 Lunchtime KCR All songs Troy and Gabriella
10/1/2020 Friday 13:00 Lunchtime KCR Stick to the Status Quo Zeke, Matha,Gabriella, Taylor, Troy, Ripper, Sharpay, Ryan
13/1/2020 Mon Lunchtime AST Jack Scott dialouge, locker Jack Scott, Zeke, Sharpay

13:00 Lunchtime KCR Auditions singers James, Susan, Cathy, Alan, Cyndra, Performance artists x 3, Ms Darbus
14/1/2020 Tue 13:00 Lunchtime KCR All songs Troy and Gabriella

15:30 - 17:30 After school AST / KCR Recap Wild Cat/We're all in this  - Stick to the Status Quo start All Cast
Lunchtime AST Troy and Gab Troy and Gabriella

16/1/2020 Thur 15:30 - 17:30 After school AST Get your head in the game Dance troupe and boys KCR Music training
17/1/2020 Friday 13:00 Lunchtime KCR Auditions singers James, Susan, Cathy, Alan, Cyndra, Performance artists x 3, Ms Darbus
20/1/2020 Mon Lunchtime AST Audition James, Susan, Cathy, Alan, Cyndra, Performance artists x 3, Ms Darbus Kelsi Ryan Sharpay
21/1/2020 Tue 13:00 Lunchtime KCR All songs Ryan Sharpay, Troy Gabriella

3:30 - 4:30 After school AST / KCR Principals only Principals only Y7 Subject evening
23/1/2020 Thur 15:30 - 17:30 After school AST / KCR Stick to the Status Quo All cast
24/1/2020 Fri Lunchtime KCR Megamix soloists
27/1/2020 Mon Lunchtime AST Detention Ms D, CHad, Sharpay, Ryan, Gab, Troy, Ripper, Mongo, Taylor, Thespians, Coach
28/1/2020 Tue Lunchtime KCR Start of Something new Chad, Taylor, Ryan, Sharpay, Zeke, Troy, Gabriella

15:30 - 17:30 After school AST / KCR Auditions - Bop to the top All cast
30/1/2020 Thur 15:30 - 17:30 After school AST / KCR Get your head in the game Dance troupe and boys

3/2/2020 Mon Lunchtime AST Gym Coach B, Jocks, Cheerleaders, Ms. D, Troy, Gab
4/2/2020 Tue Lunchtime KCR All songs Troy and Gabriella

15:30 - 17:30 After school AST / KCR Auditions - Bop to the top, Wildcat cheer Reprise All cast
6/2/2020 Thur 15:30 - 17:30 After school AST / KCR Wild cat cheer reprise All cast

10/2/2020 Mon Lunchtime AST Scene 2 TBC Trips week
11/2/2020 Tue Lunchtime KCR Megamix solos Trips week

15:30 - 17:30 After school AST / KCR High school megamix All cast Trips week
13/2/2020 Thur 15:30 - 17:30 After school AST / KCR Recap everything All cast Trips week

HALF TERM All cast - off scripts
22/02/2020 SATURDAY 10am - 5pm Day AST / KCR Megamix, We're all in this together reprise - Recap all other songs All cast
24/02/2020 Mon Lunchtime AST / KCR Start of something new Chad, Taylor, Ryan, Sharpay, Zeke, Troy, Gabriella
25/02/2020 Tue Lunchtime KCR Start of something new Chad, Taylor, Ryan, Sharpay, Zeke, Troy, Gabriella Y11 Mocks

15:30 - 17:30 After school AST / KCR Breaking free all cast
26/02/2020 Wednesday 15:30 - 17:30 Afterschool KCR Band Call All Band

Lunchtime Scene 10 TBC
Afterschool Scene 1 and 2 TBC

27/02/2020 Thur 15:30 - 17:30 After school AST / KCR Breaking free and recap everything! All cast
01/03/2020 SUNDAY 10am - 5pm Day AST / KCR TBC All cast
02/03/2020 Mon Lunchtime AST Chem lab TBC Y11 Mocks
03/03/2020 Tue Lunchtime KCR Practise Practise Practise! - Content planned nearer time Careers week

15:30 - 17:30 After school AST / KCR Practise Practise Practise! - Content planned nearer time All cast
04/03/2020 Wednesday 15:30 - 17:30 KCR Band call All Band



after school AST Jocks and Braniacs All Jocks and Braniacs (inc. named roled)
05/03/2020 Thur 15:30 - 17:30 After school AST / KCR Act 2 focus All cast
09/03/2020 Mon Lunchtime AST TBC
10/03/2020 Tue Lunchtime KCR Practise Practise Practise! - Content planned nearer time

15:30 - 17:30 After school AST / KCR Act 2 focus All cast 
11/03/2020 Wed 15:30 - 17:30 Afterschool KCR Band call All band

Afterschool TBC
12/03/2020 Thur 15:30 - 17:30 After school AST / KCR Act 1 focus All cast and band

Thursday /Friday Stage goes up in the hall
14/03/2020 SATURDAY 10am - 5pm Day AST / KCR Dress rehearsal All cast and Band
16/03/2020 Mon Lunchtime AST TBC
17/03/2020 Tue Lunchtime KCR TBC

15:30 - 17:30 After school AST / KCR Act 2 focus  All cast and Band
19/03/2020 Thur 3:30 - 4:30 After school AST / KCR Prinicpals rehearsal Prinicipals only Y11 subject evening
21/03/2020 SATURDAY 9am - 5pm Day AST / KCR Full Run Principals arrive at 9am, band at 10am, all cast 10:30am
23/03/2020 Mon Lunchtime AST Last minute rehearsals TBC
24/03/2020 Tue Lunchtime KCR Last minute rehearsals TBC

15:30 - 17:30 After school AST / KCR Full Run Act 1 - Tech run/Dress rehearsal All Cast and Band
26/03/2020 Thur 15:30 - 17:30 After school AST / KCR Full Run Act 2 - Tech run/dress rehearsal All cast and Band

30/03/2020 Monday School Day Primary School Performance All cast and Band
31/03/2020 Tuesday School day Rehearsal during school day and first performance at 7pm All cast and Band

SHOW DATES 31st March to 2nd April at 7pm


